

PAGE	CU NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	1000719	04/15/2014
	INVOICE NUM	BER

1718 - 91463999

Barber

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B CHIEFTAIN OIL COMPANY

I PO Box: 124

L KIOWA

67070 KS US

o ATTN:

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

LEASE NAME

AHS Cattle Co

LOCATION

В COUNTY

S STATE

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DA	TE
40712490	19905				Net - 30 days	05/15/2	2014
			QTY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE A	MOUNT
For Service Dates	s: 04/11/2014 to 04	/11/2014		••		5)	
0040712490					- onth		÷
					11.724 2011		
	ent-New Well Casing/Pi 0	4/11/2014			91414		
Cement Conductor			,				•
60/40 POZ			350.00		9.12	1	,191.6
Celloflake			88.00		2.81	i .	247.43
Calcium Chloride "Unit Mileage Chg (DIL core one way\"		903.00 50.00		0.80 3.23		720.51 161.
Heavy Equipment M			100.00		5.32		531.
	el. Chgs., per ton mil		753.00		1.67	1	1,258.
Depth Charge; 0-50			1.00		759.91		759.
Blending & Mixing S			350.00	BAG	1.06		372.
"Service Supervisor	, first 8 hrs on loc.		1.00	EA	132.98		132.9
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				17 25		#: ··
	in April 1995 Table 1995		·				
	ing. Tanàna sa kaominina mpikambana						
	0.00%						, ,
policies of the	, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	!			y'	1	• •
77 May 1997					1, 5, 5		3
t MSC					\$, t		1.4
00 e.c.					• •		range in

PLEASE REMIT TO:

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

PO BOX 841903 DALLAS,TX 75284-1903

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP 801 CHERRY ST, STE 2100 FORT WORTH, TX 76102

SUB TOTAL

TAX

INVOICE TOTAL

7,377.13

297.41

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-120

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 **10216** A

D. Box 8613 att, Kansas 67124 one 620-672-1201	1	/T8	102
	D.4.T.F.	TIOKE	T.110

	PHESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE						DATE TICKET NO				
DATE OF 4-11-14 DISTRICT P/411				NEW ☑ OLD □ PROD □ INJ □ WDW □ CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:							
CUSTOMER Chieffing OIL Course y			LEASE A +	15 C	17711	100		WELL NO.	3		
ADDRESS			COUNTY BAID - STATE N								
CITY		STATE			SERVICE CF	REW /	MATTAI	, Ky chin	P	Hyc	
AUTHORIZED BY	Y				JOB TYPE:	(1)	W (11/11/11/11			
EQUIPMENT		EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQI	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL	LED 4-11.	DAT	E AM TIN	
5/3/6						-	ARRIVED AT			PM 5	
77886/199	0) 05						START OPE			AM S	
							FINISH OPE	RATION		₽ ₩ 9:0	
19831/1986	51 6						RELEASED			AM 9.4	Υ
							MILES FROM	M STATION TO V	VELL	· <u>5</u> 0	
become a part of the	is contract without t	f and only those terms and he written consent of an of	ficer of Basic E	Energy Se	rvices LP.	s	IGNED: X	Rusnald () ER, OPERATOR, C	ONTI	ZUNA RACTOR OR AG	GENT)
REF. NO.		TERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVI	CES US	ED	UNIT		UNIT PRICE	-	\$ AMOUN	
CP 103	60/40	POZ			 	15K	350 -			4,200	00
((102	Cellofia	Ki				1 15	88 -			325	اروا
16/09	CALCINA					13	903 -			948	15
F 100	f. U., r	3 1 -		***************************************	<u></u>		4-)			212	(*)
EIUI		eq. Miles				MI	100			700	20
E 113	P10P 4	Bulk Del				Try	753	-		1,655	50
Ce 200	DEPTH	Chaige 0-	500'			441	1			1 000	0.3
(e 240	Blend	+ Mix Charg	(SK	350			490	נט
5 003	Service	54P=11.701	(eA	1			175	w
					·						
CHE	MICAL / ACID DAT	A:						SUB TO	TAL	7,377	13
1				- 1	RVICE & EQUIP	PMENT		X ON \$			
				MA	TERIALS		%1A	X ON \$ TO	ΓAL		+
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•					, 5	_		

SERVICE MINE MATTAL	THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: X Royald & Rush	
FIELD CEDVICE OPPED NO	(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)	



TREATMENT REPORT

	0,		,							
Customer (A ' e	ATT11 6.1	romra	ay	Lease No.				Date /	1 11 1	(.
Lease A	15 00	171-		Well #	ري.				- 11-1	
Field Order, #	Station	PICIT	†		Casi	ing 3 % Dept	98,5c	County 13	1130	State M (
Type Job	nw	(2004	198			Formation	n		Legal Description	2.35-12
PIP	E DATA	PER	FORATIN	G DATA	FLU	IID USED		TREA	TMENT RESU	
Casing Size	Tubing Siz	ze Shots/l	Ft	·	Acid 2	50 60x	12 PUZ	RATE PRE	SS // HSIP	
Depth 94.	ς ₹ Depth	From	То		Pre Pad	,	Max		5 Mir	
Volume 46	থ Volume	From	To		Pad		Min	* = *	10 M	in.
Max Press	Max Press	s From	То	•	Frac		Avg		15 M	in.
Well Connection		1110111	То				HHP Used	l	Annu	lus Pressure
Plug Depth			То		Flush 4	•	Gas Volum	ne	Total	Load
Customer Rep	presentative	Kun Ma	1/2	Station	Manager	Kevin eja	n Pley	Treater /	MIR MAT	THE
Service Units	37586		77686	1			1986Z			·
Driver Names	MATTER		Ku	411		PH	YE			
້/Time ຸກິ	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. Pu	imped	Rate		, P	Šerv	ice Log	
5.56	(,	\)	onlo	car, 121	1 SALTE	y 19 -11	>
可しい)		/			run 1	3/4 L	19th C45	114	şî.
8:15			7.0		<u> </u>	CANA	. 'S .;	わっていた		
8.28) .)							cere wiky
8:35	100		3		5			11 1/4		
8.37	100		75		6	min	35%	, V :	62/4. F	132.
4.55	15)		المعيدة		5			1,1 ,7 1		<u> </u>
9:03	ていり		43	. ξ					in w "	
		/ /	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	V/13 Z	mi Th	12.5	
									2.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			ļ				-	100	oniver	
			. •					1/	HANK YU	u '.
							• •		Mike	MATTHI
·					,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			<u> </u>			· · ·				<u> </u>
			ļ						<u> </u>	
		<u>.</u>				<i>,</i>	-		• • •	•
			•				····			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	·						·	· ·		
			-				•	······································		
			ļ							
						- [



PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:

(817) 546-7282

Fax:

(817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Chieftain Oil Company Inc.

P O Box 124

Kiowa, KS 67070-0124

Customer ID	Field Ticket #	Payment	Terms
Chieft	62378	Net 30	Days
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
K\$1-02	Medicine Lodge	Apr 22, 2014	5/22/14

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	WELL NAME	AHS Cattle Co #3		
225.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	ASC Class A	20.90	4,702.50
31.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Powdered Defoamer	9.80	303.80
63.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	FL-160	18.90	1,190.70
1,125.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	ASC Class A Powdered Defoamer FL-160 Kol Seal	0.98	1,102.50
	CEMENT MATERIALS	FL-160 Kol Seal 60/40 Poz 4% BlendNo Charge MAY 0 6 2014 KCL		
	CEMENT MATERIALS	KCL .	34.40	481.60
	CEMENT MATERIALS	Super Flush	58.70	704.40
391.54	•	Cubic Feet Charge	2.48	971.02
325.88		Ton Mileage Charge	2.60	847.29
}	CEMENT SERVICE	Production Casing	2,765.75	2,765.75
20.00		Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	88.00
20.00	<u> </u>	Pump Truck Mileage	7.70	154.00
1.00		Manifold Rental	275.00	275.00
1.00		5-1/2 Latch Down Plug	325.00	325.00
1.00		5-1/2 AFU Float Shoe	545.00	545.00
7.00		5-1/2 Centralizer	57.00	399.00
2.00		5-1/2 Basket	395.00	790.00
1.00		Jason Thimesch		
1.00		Carl Rackley		
1.00		Jake Heard		
L				1E 64E 56

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

4,380.76

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE May 17, 2014

<u>, in included the control of the co</u>	
Subtotal	15,645.56
Sales Tax	753.93
Total Invoice Amount	16,399.49
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	16,390:49

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 142852

Page:

Invoice Date: Apr 22, 2014 1



ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 062378

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475 REMIT TØ P.O. BOX 93999 SERVICE POINT: SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092 Modicine Lodge KS ON LOCATION . 700 AM JOB FINISH TWP. JOB START CALLED OUT 500 A M 1200Noon 100PM COUNTY Barber LEASEAH S GHLCO WELL # # 3 LOCATION KiONG Jet + 281, West into OLD OR NEW (Circle one) Fossil Orillina OWNER Chiefean Oil Co CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB Production **CEMENT** HOLE SIZE 5600 AMOUNT ORDERED SOx 60: 40: 4% Gel خ CASING SIZE DEPTH_5600 225ex Class A ASC +5+ Kolson +. 3% F1-160+ Deform **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH 12BBISASF,14 Gal KCI DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX 1800 MINIMUM COMMON MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 2 **POZMIX** @ CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL CHLORIDE @ PERFS. 275x @ 20.90 4707.5 3]|L:@ 9,80 303,80 ASC Class A Powder Deforman DISPLACEMENT 133 RBL. 2%KCL Water **EQUIPMENT** 6316: @ 18.90 FL-160 11251 @ 0.98 1102.50 Kolseal CEMENTER Jason Thimexh **PUMPTRUCK** Allied 60/40 Poz 49/8/21 50sx @ #892/555 HELPERCT Rockley, Jake Heard 14.1 @ 34.40 1288 @ 58.70 KCI **BULK TRUCK** DRIVER Hector (TWS) #*561/553* @ **BULK TRUCK** @ DRIVER HANDLING_ @ MILEAGE TOTAL <u>8485.50</u> 2375.94 = 28% **REMARKS:** Float did SERVICE TOOPSE DEPTH OF JOB 5600 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2765.75 200: @ 4.40 EXTRA FOOTAGE LV 88.00 154.00 <u> 20. @ 7. 70</u> MILEAGE **MANIFOLD** @ 971.03 391.544 @ 2.48 Handling Dayage 325.88+n/n CHARGE TO: Chieftain Oil Co. 1428-29 - 28% TOTAL 5101.07 STREET ____ ZIP_ STATE_ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 325.00 545.00 @ 7 @ 57.00 399.00 Centralizers To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. 790,00 Comont Basket @ 395.00 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or 576.SZ = 28% contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL 2059.00 done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any) _ TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES 15645.57 PRINTED NAME DISCOUNT. _ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS Net\$ 11.264.81

SIGNATURE :